LINCOLN COUNTY, NV Rec:\$37.00

Total:\$37.00

2022-163082

09/27/2022 11:40 AM **CHESLEY SANDERS**

Pgs=4 AE

	. 	#1#11.222.co	
		2 (8) 2 2 5 6 7 8 1 1 1	
0000990220220	163082004004	6	1 E .

CORD RECORDER

APN# 013-012-49	00009902202
(Must match APN# on document to be Recorded	OFFICIAL REC
Department of Business and Industry	
Nevada Housing Division Manufactured Housing	
Affidavit of Conversion to Real Property (Tl-110)	
County of Lincoln	
RECORDING COVER PAGE (Must be Typed or Printed legibly in black ink only. Do Not Print in 1" margins of this document)	

Above Space for Recorder's Use ONLY TITLE OF DOCUMENT:

AFFIDAVIT OF CONVERSION TO REAL PROPERTY TL-110 (Must match Title on document to be Recorded)

Street

Please complete Affirmation Statement below:

I, the undersigned, hereby affirm that this document submitted for recording does not contain any personal information and/or social security number of any person or persons (Per NRS 239B.030

Clester Land	ers		NA	
SIGNATURE			TITLE	
Chesley Sand	Pers	\ \		
PRINT NAME		\ \		
RECORDING REQUEST	TED RV:	\ \		
	\			
Chesley San	nder 3			
Name		/ /		
RETURN TO: Name: _	Chesley	Sanders		
	OFICE E	lower AUR NLV	NV	89030
Address:	Street	City	State	Zip Code
MAIL TAX STATEMEN'	T TO• (Annlica	ble to documents transferri	ng real property)	•
	1 %		ig rear property)	
Name:	Chesley	, Sanders		
	1 17			

1 | Page

City

State

Zip Code

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY NEVADA HOUSING DIVISION – MANUFACTURED HOUSING

1830 E. College Pkwy, #120, Carson City, Nevada 89706; Phone: 775-684-2940 3300 W. Sahara Ave. #320, Las Vegas, Nevada 89102; Phone: 702-486-4135 Website: housing.nv.gov / Email: titles@housing.nv.gov

AFFIDAVIT OF CONVERSION TO REAL PROPERTY (TL-110)

Applicant Email Address (required): Che A Share	des 1954@ anail con		\ \
Applicant Phone Number (required): (702) 494			1 1
SECTION 1. DESCRIPTION OF THE STRUCT			\ \
Year: 1995 Manufacturer: Red w	-An Model:	Wedmon	\ \
Year: 1995 Manufacturer: Redm Serial # 13515141	Size:	0 × 14	\neg
Manufacturer's Certificate of Origin #:	(If available) Insignia	No.:	(If available)
Physical Location: 3313 Bachara St Street	Caliente	NV	The state of the s
		State	Zip Code
SECTION 2. DESCRIPTION OF REAL PROPI		/ /	
Assessor Parcel Number (APN): 013-042-	-49))	
Legal Description:			
		/- /	
SECTION 3. PERSONAL PROPERTY (Manufa	actured Home)		·
Owner/Buyer(s): Chestey Sanders [Land Must be owned by Owner of the Manufacture	E-Mail Address:		
Land Must be owned by Owner of the Manufacture	ed Home unless land is leased per	NRS 361.244.1.BJ	820 . 5
Mailing Address: P.O. Sox 846	76. 76.	State_ <u>MU</u> Zip	<u>89008</u> ,
Current Lienholder (If Any): 1000			
, ,	1 1	_	,
Assessor's Office Manufactured Home Account#	1	•	
SECTION 4. <u>LEASED</u> REAL PROPERTY (LAI	ND) (If Real Property Land is Lea	sed in accordance w	ith NRS 361.244.1.B)
Land Owner(s):	E-Mail Address:		
	City	StateZip	
Current Lienholder (If Any):	and the second s		,
Mailing Address:		State Zip	
SECTION 5. ENFORCEMENT AGENCY ISSU			
. \			- ()
Enforcement Agency:	Agency Official Name:		
Agency Official's Email:	Phone N	umber:	
Building Permit No.:	(If Applicable) Perman	ent Foundation Sys	tem Installation
Installation Seal No.:	Agency Official Signature:		

[This document is evidence that the indicated <u>Enforcement Agency</u> has issued a Certificate of Occupancy for installation of the Permanent Foundation System for the unit upon the real property, both as described herein, as of the date of recording by the County Recorder. When recorded, this document (**Form TL-110**) shall be submitted to the Nevada Housing Division].

SECTION 6. DEALER INFORMATION (If a Dealer was involved in the sale of the manufactured home)

Dealer Name:	Dealer License No.:	E-Mail:	
Mailing Address:	City RS) may be attached to this T	State L-110 Form	Zip,
SECTION 7. SIGNATURES AND NOTAR) \
The undersigned, as owner(s)/buyer(s) of the in Section 4. and financed in accordance with home has been installed in accordance with all home to real property, understanding that any	NRS 361.244.1.B), affirm that I state and local building code	at the running gear has and agree(s) to the c	been removed per NRS 361.244, the onversion of the above described
I, the undersigned, hereby affirm that this documer	t submitted for recording does no	ot contain any personal in	nformation
Signature of Manufactured Homeowner/Buyer (s)	Signature of Ma	nufactured Homeowner/Bu	yer (s)
Print Name Chasley Sanders Signature of Landowner (s) (If Leased)	Print Name Signature of Lai	ndowner (s) (If Lease	
	Print Name	idowner (s) (II Lease	
Print Name	Print Name	\ / /	
Signature of Lienholder (s) (If Any)	Signature of Lie	enholder (s) (If Any)	
Print Name	Print Name	/ (
	(FOR NOTARY USE	ONLY)	
State of Nevada County LINCOLY		State of	County
Subscribed and sworn to before me,	\	Subscribed and	sworn to before me,
Muler L. Cornforth (Name of Notary Public)	-	(Name of Notary	Public)
on this 27th day of September, 20 2	2 /	on thisd	ay of, 20
w Chelsey Sanders		by	
<u> </u>			
(Printed name of party appearing before Notat	39)	(Printed name of	f party appearing before Notary)
Notary Public Signature Notary Stamp or Seal	/	Notary Public Signature	Notary Stamp or Seal
	TAYLER L. CORNFORTH	•	
	NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA Appt. No. 21-2373-11 yAppt. Expires 08-26-2025		

SECTION 8. AU	THORIZATION BY COUN	TY ASSESSOR [NRS 3	61.244]	\wedge
Cardone	1) wire - Dac	24 to	9-27-2022	
County Assesso	r Signature		Date	
Cidnes	Disine			\ \
Print Name				\ \
Personal proper	ty taxes must be paid in full fo	r the current year. All doc	cuments relating to the manufact	tured home must be
			t valid until issuance of a "I the next succeeding tax roll as a	
When Recorde		ise will then be placed on	the next succeeding tax fon as i	ear property.
when Recurde	Street	City	State	Zip
Distribution:	ORIGINAL to Nevada Ho COPY to Lien holder or O E-MAIL to Lien holder, O	wner/Buyer	wner	
ı				
			\ \	
	> //)) '	
	· ·			
		>		